

DESCRIPTION	unit of MEASURE	quantity	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	REDUCTIONS
STREET LIGHTS	LF	1260	\$30	\$37,800	18,000 19,000
TRAFFIC SIGNAL	each	1	\$20,000	\$20,000	20,000 20,000
STREET WORK	LF	1260	\$65	\$81,900	81,900 40,000
SIDEWALK	LF	1260	\$45	\$56,700	56,700 20,000
MILL CREEK ST. SEW.	Per 1000 SF	170 (A)	\$76	#12,920	YES
SAN. SEW. FRONTAGE	.5LF	650	\$100	\$65,000	2" dependent on Actual Costs
SAN. SEW. LOT AREA	per 1000 SF	170 (A)	\$84	\$14,280	
MMSD INTERCEPTER	per 1000 SF	170 (A)	\$65	\$11,900	YES.
VALLEY VIEW IINTERC.	per 1000 SF	170 (A)	\$70	\$11,900	YES
PUBLIC WATER MAIN	LF	1260	\$100	\$126,000	63,000
FEDERAL FUNDING				undetermined	
NOTE (A) 733 PARCEL ONLY			TOTAL	\$440,100	229,700